990075790 10/03/2019

TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD154763

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
ASR Media and Sponsorship S.r.l.	08/09/2019

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ASR Media and Sponsorship S.p.A.
Address:	Via Emilia 47
	I-00187 ROMA (RM)
Country:	IT
Entity Type:	Joint-stock company
Entity Country:	Italy

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79262368

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: ASR Media and Sponsorship S.p.A.

Address: Via Emilia 47

I-00187 ROMA (RM)

Country:

TRADEMARK REEL: 006761 FRAME: 0788

990075790

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 006761 FRAME: 0789

RECORDED: 10/03/2019